Properties Sold
in Remuera

August 2015

ADDRESS SALE PRICE

s;zge BEDROOMS

BY

70 Amey Rd $2,375,000 $1,880,000 690 4 Ray White
6/2 Bassett Rd $1,500,000 $1,690,000 n/a 3 Harcourts
62 Bassett Rd $3,650,000 $3,650,000 913 3 Boulgaris

56A Bassett Rd $1,100,000 $890,000 206 2 Ray White
30 Bell Rd $1,780,000 $1,610,000 1012 3 Ray White
39 Benson Rd $2,190,000 $1,620,000 716 3 Ray White
41 Clonbern Rd $2,875,000 $2,250,000 815 5

66 Clonbern Rd $2,248,000 $1,600,000 559 4 Ray White
8 Dilworth Ave $3,465,000 $2,800,000 1012 4 Ray White
2/21A Dromorne Rd $1,880,000 $1,360,000 364 3 Harcourts
44 Eastbourne Rd $2,970,000 $2,950,000 700 5 Do
1A/9 Furneaux Way $701,000 $540,000 n/a 2 Harcourts
115A Grand Dr $815,000 $630,000 n/a 2 Unknown
44 Green Ln East $1,880,000 $1,480,000 769 4 Ray White

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made
by all Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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Properties Sold
in Remuera

August 2015

ADDRESS

47 Green Ln East

7D/36 James Cook Cres

12 Kelvin Rd

54 Kelvin Rd

1/28 Koraha St

3/28 Koraha St

5/28 Koraha St

8/28 Koraha St

9/28 Koraha St

2/30 Lingarth St

25A Manawa Rd
26 Maui Gr
;g
ﬂ 43 Maungarei Rd
6 Mcfarland St

SALE PRICE

$1,310,000

$858,000

$1,410,000

$1,210,000

$1,700,000

$1,500,000

$1,750,000

$1,600,000

$1,700,000

$1,251,000

$1,750,000

$2,110,000

$1,080,000

$1,265,000

$970,000

$820,000

$1,040,000

$940,000

New Project

New Project

New Project

New Project

New Project

$1,010,000

$1,550,000

$2,350,000

$970,000

$920,000

s;zge BEDROOMS

953

Apt

1292

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

640

602

476

n/a

BY

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson
Barfoot&Thompson

Bayleys

Bayleys

Bayleys

Bayleys

Bayleys

Bayleys

Ray White

Bayleys

Ray White

Ray White

Harcourts

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made
by all Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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Properties Sold
in Remuera

August 2015

ADDRESS

301/8 Middleton Rd
5/16 Monteith Cres
47 Ngapuhi Rd

64 Ngapuhi Rd

10/5 Orakei Rd

1/171A Portland Rd

76 Remuera Rd

720 Remuera Rd

18A Saint Vincent Ave

13 Seascape Rd

22 Standen Ave

172a upland Rd

29A Upland Rd

]

ﬂg 1/37 Victoria Ave

SALE PRICE

$1,106,100

$930,000

$1,670,000

$1,555,000

$580,000

$§725,000

$1,550,000

$3,240,000

$1,500,000

$2,500,000

$2,150,000

$6,400,000

$2,475,000

$1,160,000

$875,000

$830,000

$1,190,000

$1,380,000

$405,000

$1,130,000

$1,340,000

$2,600,000

$1,270,000

$1,770,000

$1,630,000

$4,950,000

$2,300,000

$925,000

s;zge BEDROOMS

n/a

n/a

434

n/a

133

1022

261

1642

377

794

707

1563

549

n/a

BY

Remax

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Barfoot&Thompson

Remax

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Ray White

Boulgaris

Unknown

Bayleys

Bayleys

Ray White

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made
by all Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited

(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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Properties Sold
in Remuera

August 2015

ADDRESS

145 Victoria Ave
6/163 Victoria Ave
220 Victoria Ave
294 Victoria Ave
7/66 Waiatarua Rd

19 Wairua Rd

i ST o
E 20D Wiles Ave

SALE PRICE

$3,295,000

$1,700,000

$13,990,000

$3,995,000

$650,000

$2,250,000

$1,450,000

$3,200,000

$1,650,000

$10,000,000

$2,450,000

$480,000

$1,650,000

$1,150,000

s;zge BEDROOMS

828

n/a

3433

1123

n/a

670

1/4sh1470

5

3

BY

Unlimited
Potential

Boulgaris

Others

Unlimited
Potential

Unlimited
Potential

Ray White

Unlimited
Potential

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made
by all Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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