## Properties Sold in Remuera August 2015



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	70 Arney Rd	\$2,375,000	\$1,880,000	690	4	Ray White
	6/2 Bassett Rd	\$1,500,000	\$1,690,000	n/a	3	Harcourts
	62 Bassett Rd	\$3,650,000	\$3,650,000	913	3	Boulgaris
	56A Bassett Rd	\$1,100,000	\$890,000	206	2	Ray White
	30 Bell Rd	\$1,780,000	\$1,610,000	1012	3	Ray White
	39 Benson Rd	\$2,190,000	\$1,620,000	716	3	Ray White
	41 Clonbern Rd	\$2,875,000	\$2,250,000	815	5 B	arfoot&Thompson
370	66 Clonbern Rd	\$2,248,000	\$1,600,000	559	4	Ray White
	8 Dilworth Ave	\$3,465,000	\$2,800,000	1012	4	Ray White
	2/21A Dromorne Rd	\$1,880,000	\$1,360,000	364	3	Harcourts
	44 Eastbourne Rd	\$2,970,000	\$2,950,000	700	5	Remuera Real Estate Register
	1A/9 Furneaux Way	\$701,000	\$540,000	n/a	2	Harcourts
WII I	115A Grand Dr	\$815,000	\$630,000	n/a	2	Unknown
	44 Green Ln East	\$1,880,000	\$1,480,000	769	4	Ray White





## Properties Sold in Remuera August 2015



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	47 Green Ln East	\$1,310,000	\$970,000	953	3 B	arfoot&Thompson
	7D/36 James Cook Cres	\$858,000	\$820,000	Apt	2 <u>B</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	12 Kelvin Rd	\$1,410,000	\$1,040,000	1292	4 B	arfoot & Thompson
and in some	54 Kelvin Rd	\$1,210,000	\$940,000	n/a	3	Bayleys
	1/28 Koraha St	\$1,700,000	New Project	n/a	3	Bayleys
	3/28 Koraha St	\$1,500,000	New Project	n/a	3	Bayleys
	5/28 Koraha St	\$1,750,000	New Project	n/a	3	Bayleys
	8/28 Koraha St	\$1,600,000	New Project	n/a	3	Bayleys
	9/28 Koraha St	\$1,700,000	New Project	n/a	3	Bayleys
	2/30 Lingarth St	\$1,251,000	\$1,010,000	n/a	3	Ray White
4-4 11	25A Manawa Rd	\$1,750,000	\$1,550,000	640	4	Bayleys
	26 Maui Gr	\$2,110,000	\$2,350,000	602	4	Ray White
Roy Wh	43 Maungarei Rd	\$1,080,000	\$970,000	476	3	Ray White
	6 Mcfarland St	\$1,265,000	\$920,000	n/a	3	Harcourts





## Properties Sold in Remuera August 2015



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	301/8 Middleton Rd	\$1,106,100	\$875,000	n/a	3	Remax
	5/16 Monteith Cres	\$930,000	\$830,000	n/a	3	Ray White
	47 Ngapuhi Rd	\$1,670,000	\$1,190,000	434	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
135 P 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	64 Ngapuhi Rd	\$1,555,000	\$1,380,000	n/a	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
	10/5 Orakei Rd	\$580,000	\$405,000	133	2	Remax
	1/171A Portland Rd	\$725,000	\$1,130,000	1022	2 <u>B</u>	arfoot&Thompson
	76 Remuera Rd	\$1,550,000	\$1,340,000	261	2	Ray White
	720 Remuera Rd	\$3,240,000	\$2,600,000	1642	4	Ray White
A TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	18A Saint Vincent Ave	\$1,500,000	\$1,270,000	377	4	Boulgaris
THE STATE OF THE S	13 Seascape Rd	\$2,500,000	\$1,770,000	794	2	Unknown
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	22 Standen Ave	\$2,150,000	\$1,630,000	707	4 B	arfoot&Thompson
	172a upland Rd	\$6,400,000	\$4,950,000	1563	5	Bayleys
	29A Upland Rd	\$2,475,000	\$2,300,000	549	4	Bayleys
	1/37 Victoria Ave	\$1,160,000	\$925,000	n/a	2	Ray White
S. C.						





## Properties Sold in Remuera August 2015



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	145 Victoria Ave	\$3,295,000	\$3,200,000	828	4	Unlimited Potential
	6/163 Victoria Ave	\$1,700,000	\$1,650,000	n/a	2	Boulgaris
Nuk OF h						
	220 Victoria Ave	\$13,990,000	\$10,000,000	3433	5	Others
Paul	294 Victoria Ave	\$3,995,000	\$2,450,000	1123	4	Unlimited Potential
	7/66 Waiatarua Rd	\$650,000	\$480,000	n/a	2	Unlimited Potential
	19 Wairua Rd	\$2,250,000	\$1,650,000	670	5	Ray White
	20D Wiles Ave	\$1,450,000	\$1,150,000	1/4sh1470	3	Unlimited Potential



